Anime Club

Athena Club

Book Club

Chess Club

Chorus

Executive Council-12%"
Executive Council-11%"
Executive Council-10"
Executive Council-9"
Dance Team

Drama Club

E4E (LGBTQ)

Ecology Club

FBLA-9™ and 10"
FBLA-11"and 12"

Fine Arts Club

Foreign Language Organization
History Club

HOSA

Hunting & Fishing Club
International Heritage Youth Club
Junior Academy of Science

Junior State of America/Model UN

Schedule for Club Pictures
Tuesday, May 1, 2018

8:10 A.M.
8:15 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:30 AM.
8:35 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:45 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
8:55 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:15 A.M.
9:20 A.M.
9:25 A.M.
9:30 A M.
9:40 A.M.
9:50 A.M.
9:55 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
10:20 A.M.
10:25 A.M.
10:30 A.M.

10:35 A.M.



Key Club

Mock Trial

National Honor Society

Psychology Club
SADD

School Newspaper
Science Club

Ski Club

Skills USA

Spirit Club

Sport Shooting Club
Stage Crew
Student Council
Office Assistants
Writing Lab

Yearbook

10:40 A.M.
10:45 A.M.
10:50 A.M.
10:55 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:15 A.M.
11:20 A.M.
11:25 A M.
11:30 A.M.
11:35 AM.
11:40 A.M.
11:45 AM.
11:50 A.M.
11:55 A.M.
12:00 A.M.

12:15 A.M.



