Schedule for Club Pictures

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Anime Club	8:10 A.M.
Athena Club	8:15 A.M.
Book Club	8:20 A.M.
Chess Club	8:30 A.M.
Chorus	8:35 A.M.
Executive Council-12 th	8:40 A.M.
Executive Council-11 th	8:45 A.M.
Executive Council-10 th	8:50 A.M.
Executive Council-9 th	8:55 A.M.
Dance Team	9:00 A.M.
Drama Club	9:15 A.M.
E4E (LGBTQ)	9:20 A.M.
Ecology Club	9:25 A.M.
FBLA-9 th and 10 th	9:30 A.M.
FBLA-11 th and 12 th	9:40 A.M.
Fine Arts Club	9:50 A.M.
Foreign Language Organization	9:55 A.M.
History Club	10:00 A.M.
HOSA	10:15 A.M.
Hunting & Fishing Club	10:20 A.M.
International Heritage Youth Club	10:25 A.M.
Junior Academy of Science	10:30 A.M.
Junior State of America/Model UN	10:35 A.M.

Key Club	10:40 A.M.
Mock Trial	10:45 A.M.
National Honor Society	10:50 A.M.
Psychology Club	10:55 A.M.
SADD	11:00 A.M.
School Newspaper	11:15 A.M.
Science Club	11:20 A.M.
Ski Club	11:25 A.M.
Skills USA	11:30 A.M.
Spirit Club	11:35 A.M.
Sport Shooting Club	11:40 A.M.
Stage Crew	11:45 A.M.
Student Council	11:50 A.M.
Office Assistants	11:55 A.M.
Writing Lab	12:00 A.M.
Yearbook	12:15 A.M.